
 
 

WEST PALM BEACH - RESULTS  

ADJUDICATORS 
Wyndee McGovern Alicia Monaco Traci Swartz 

 

OVERALLS 
AWARD ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE RealDance 

Director’s Award FEELS LIKE I'M DROWNING Pine Crest School 

Choreography Award 
Scott Fowler (DON'T RAIN ON MY 
PARADE)  

RealDance 

Choreography Award KC Castellano (THE GIVING TREE) RealDance 

Overall Small Fry 
Group/Kine 

  

Overall Junior 
Group/Line 

  

Overall Pre Teen 
Group/Line 

LAST RAY OF LIGHT RealDance 

Overall Teen 
Group/Line – Not Eligible 

DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE RealDance 

Overall Teen 
Group/Line 

REVOLUTION RealDance 

Overall Senior 
Group/Line 

  

 

REGIONAL TITLE WINNERS 
TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Small Fry Mr DEA   

Junior Mr DEA   

Pre-Teen Mr DEA SWAMP LIFE (JUSTIN RAMICH) That's Dancing 

Teen Mr DEA JOHNNY B. GOODE (MATTHEW 
FEIRSTEIN) 

Artistry Dance Academy 

Mr DEA   



Small Fry Miss DEA   

Junior Miss DEA RAINBOW (MADELINE BEAUDOIN) That's Dancing 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA WHEN YOU'RE SMILING (EMMA 
ELDER) 

That's Dancing 

Teen Miss DEA FEELS LIKE I'M DROWNING 
(NATALIA MOODY) 

Pine Crest School 

Miss DEA OPEN HANDS (MADISON ALWARD) Robin Dawn Academy 

 

SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

$250 Musical Theatre Danielle Ruddy Colby Center for Dance 

$250 Musical Theatre Violet Fishman Pine Crest School 

$250 Musical Theatre Natalia Moody Pine Crest School 

$250 Musical Theatre Elise Demos That's Dancing 

$100 Musical Theatre Victoria Calloway Artistry Dance Academy 

$100 Musical Theatre Megan Cowart Artistry Dance Academy 

$100 Musical Theatre Matthew Feirstein Artistry Dance Academy 

$100 Musical Theatre Ava Paul Artistry Dance Academy 

$100 Musical Theatre Megan Jupp Colby Center for Dance 

$100 Musical Theatre Clara Menozzi Colby Center for Dance 

$100 Musical Theatre Victoria Mullen Pine Crest School 

$100 Musical Theatre Ali Currie RealDance 

$100 Musical Theatre Cameron Groarke RealDance 

$100 Musical Theatre Amanda LaPadura RealDance 

$100 Musical Theatre Kailah Lavoie RealDance 

$100 Musical Theatre Isabel Marshall RealDance 

$100 Musical Theatre Julia Sarafianos RealDance 

$100 Musical Theatre Emi Yoshiue RealDance 

$100 Musical Theatre Elise Demos That's Dancing 

$100 Musical Theatre Gabriela Thomas That's Dancing 

National Workshop Matthew Feirstein Artistry Dance Academy 

National Workshop Amy Barfield Colby Center for Dance 

National Workshop Mia Conrad Colby Center for Dance 

National Workshop Baylor McGehee Colby Center for Dance 

National Workshop Clara Menozzi Colby Center for Dance 

National Workshop Danielle Ruddy Colby Center for Dance 

National Workshop Harlow Steele Colby Center for Dance 



National Workshop Morgan Barclay Dance Space 

National Workshop Katelyn Beare Dance Space 

National Workshop Samantha Brown Dance Space 

National Workshop Jasmyn Foisey Dance Space 

National Workshop Caitlin Roberts Dance Space 

National Workshop Natalia Moody Pine Crest School 

National Workshop Julia Sarafianos RealDance 

National Workshop Skylar Sarafianos RealDance 

National Workshop De'Asia Byran Robin Cotler Dance Center 

National Workshop Shyla Dorceus Robin Cotler Dance Center 

National Workshop Madison Rueca Robin Cotler Dance Center 

National Workshop Madison Alward Robin Dawn Academy 

National Workshop Madeline Beaudoin That's Dancing 

National Workshop Emma Elder That's Dancing 

National Workshop Izabella Ford That's Dancing 

National Workshop Justin Ramich That's Dancing 

National Workshop Gabriela Thomas That's Dancing 

 

ELIGIBLE FOR NATIONAL TITLE COMPETITION 
AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior Ava Paul (ANYTHING GOES) Artistry Dance Academy 

Junior Ava Wright (NO OTHER MAN) Dance Space 

Junior De'Asia Byran (EPROM) Robin Cotler Dance Center 

Junior Grace Kramer (INSTINCT) Colby Center for Dance 

Junior Harlow Steele (BONJOUR, PARIS!) Colby Center for Dance 

Junior Jordyn Fowler (FLIP FLOP FLY) That's Dancing 

Junior Madeline Beaudoin (RAINBOW) That's Dancing 

Junior 
Sydney Mae Runyan (BUMBLE 
BOOGIE) 

RealDance 

Pre Teen Ali Currie (SOY YO) RealDance 

Pre Teen Ally Ruddy (HAVANA) Colby Center for Dance 

Pre Teen Baylor McGehee (BLOOM) Colby Center for Dance 

Pre Teen Clara Menozzi (SPIRITED AWAY) Colby Center for Dance 

Pre Teen 
Elise Demos (RUNNING WITH THE 
WOLVES) 

That's Dancing 

Pre Teen Ella Fishman (MADNESS) That's Dancing 



Pre Teen Emi Yoshiue (THE SILVER SERPENT) RealDance 

Pre Teen Emma Elder (BE BABA LEBA) That's Dancing 

Pre Teen Emma Elder (WHEN YOU'RE SMILING) That's Dancing 

Pre Teen Emma Elder (YOUTH) That's Dancing 

Pre Teen Gabriela Thomas (DEM BEATS) That's Dancing 

Pre Teen Gabriella Petruzzi (FIERCE) RealDance 

Pre Teen Gianna Filardo (LE CORSAIRE) That's Dancing 

Pre Teen Gianna Filardo (TRAMPOLINE) That's Dancing 

Pre Teen Gigi D'Errico (LITTLE BIRD) RealDance 

Pre Teen Justin Ramich (SWAMP LIFE) That's Dancing 

Pre Teen Kayden Hussey (DYNASTY) RealDance 

Pre Teen Lily Goulet (FREEDOM) Dance Space 

Pre Teen Madison Rueca (NEVADA) Robin Cotler Dance Center 

Pre Teen Skylar Sarafianos (FALLEN STARS) RealDance 

Pre Teen 
Sydney Silverstein (IT'S A BEAUTIFUL 
DAY) 

RealDance 

Pre Teen 
Valerie Pizarro (SOMETHING TO 
BELIEVE IN) 

Artistry Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Victoria Mullen (END OF THE WORLD) Pine Crest School 

Senior 
Amanda LaPadura (COME BACK TO 
ME) 

RealDance 

Senior Amy Barfield (THE FIRST TIME) Colby Center for Dance 

Senior Amy Barfield (TIGERLILY) Colby Center for Dance 

Senior Brooke Vaccaro (EVOLUTION) RealDance 

Senior Danielle O'Keefe (THAT'S LIFE) Pine Crest School 

Senior Jasmyn Foisey (ONE) Dance Space 

Senior Madison Alward (OPEN HANDS) Robin Dawn Academy 

Senior Madison Alward (PARALYZED) Robin Dawn Academy 

Senior Megan Cowart (DON'T STOP ME NOW) Artistry Dance Academy 

Senior Megan Jupp (SEND IN THE CLOWNS) Colby Center for Dance 

Senior Taylor Burke (YOUR LOVE) Robin Cotler Dance Center 

Senior 
Yasmin Lima (SOON AS MY HEART 
BREAKS) 

RealDance 

Teen Alessa Ferrone (LIKE A TATTOO) Colby Center for Dance 

Teen Alexandra Masel (SHIP IN A BOTTLE) Artistry Dance Academy 

Teen Alivia Jablin (LEGEND) Pine Crest School 

Teen Anna DeLong (FANCY) RealDance 



Teen 
Bailey Watson (YOU CAN'T STOP THE 
GIRL) 

RealDance 

Teen Cameron Groarke (GET DAT) RealDance 

Teen Danielle Ruddy (IRRESISTIBLE) Colby Center for Dance 

Teen Danielle Ruddy (RED CRAYON) Colby Center for Dance 

Teen Emma Gould (DREAM) Pine Crest School 

Teen Halston Kraaz (LOST) Dance Space 

Teen Isabel Marshall (HUNTED) RealDance 

Teen Jordyn Shafran (I'M A RULER) Pine Crest School 

Teen Kaitlyn Rothemich (HALO) Artistry Dance Academy 

Teen Kali Putzig (SOME PEOPLE) RealDance 

Teen Kara Cornelius (THE PORTRAIT) Colby Center for Dance 

Teen Leah Krut (TEMP MY TROUBLE) Pine Crest School 

Teen Lucky John-Carney (LET'S GET LOUD) Artistry Dance Academy 

Teen 
Matthew Feirstein (JOHNNY B. 
GOODE) 

Artistry Dance Academy 

Teen Mikayla Nowlan (POISON) RealDance 

Teen 
Natalia Moody (FEELS LIKE I'M 
DROWNING) 

Pine Crest School 

Teen Natalia Moody (TOXIC) Pine Crest School 

Teen Riana Mahtani (HOLLOWED GROUND) Pine Crest School 

Teen Samantha Brown (NEAR LIGHT) Dance Space 

Teen Samantha Brown (TAKE OVER) Dance Space 

Teen 
Samantha Feldman (CAN'T HELP 
FALLING IN LOVE) 

Pine Crest School 

Teen 
Samantha Shapiro (GONNA BE A 
GOOD DAY) 

Pine Crest School 

Teen Sasha Feldman (MY TURN NOW) Pine Crest School 

Teen Sophia Yormark (BAD) Pine Crest School 

Teen Victoria Calloway (APPLAUSE) Artistry Dance Academy 

 

SMALL FRY - EXCELLENCE IN CLASS 

DANCER STUDIO NAME 

Brenna Galarza Colby Center for Dance 

Ella Milnthorpe Artistry Dance Academy 

Mia Boan Artistry Dance Academy 

Mia Norvell Artistry Dance Academy 

Natalie Rothemich Artistry Dance Academy 



Sophia Molina Artistry Dance Academy 

 

JUDGE’S CHOICE AWARD 

ROUTINES STUDIO NAME 

SATAN'S LI'L LAMB Artistry Dance Academy 

THE SKINS Colby Center for Dance 

DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE RealDance 

 

STUDIO EXCELLENCE IN DANCE EDUCATION 

RealDance 

 

COMPETITIVE 

Small Fry ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DREAM (IZABELLA FORD) That's Dancing 

  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST RAINBOW (MADELINE BEAUDOIN) That's Dancing 

2ND BUMBLE BOOGIE (SYDNEY MAE RUNYAN) RealDance 

3RD NO OTHER MAN (AVA WRIGHT) Dance Space 

4TH ANYTHING GOES (AVA PAUL) Artistry Dance Academy 

5TH INSTINCT (GRACE KRAMER) Colby Center for Dance 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST REAL WILD CHILD Dance Space 

2ND CAN'T SMILE WITHOUT YOU Colby Center for Dance 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST JEEPERS CREEPERS Colby Center for Dance 

2ND THINK Dance Space 

  

Junior ~ Group - Small 



PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST NIGHTFALL Colby Center for Dance 

  

Junior ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE NEW FRONTIER RealDance 

2ND THE PLAYGROUND Artistry Dance Academy 

3RD TOY SOLDIERS RealDance 

  

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WHEN YOU'RE SMILING (EMMA ELDER) That's Dancing 

2ND FIERCE (GABRIELLA PETRUZZI) RealDance 

3RD NEVADA (MADISON RUECA) Robin Cotler Dance Center 

4TH LITTLE BIRD (GIGI D'ERRICO) RealDance 

5TH MADNESS (ELLA FISHMAN) That's Dancing 

  

Pre Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST YOU MAKE ME FEEL LIKE DANCING That's Dancing 

2ND TO THE MOON SoulMovement 

3RD RESOLVE Dance Space 

4TH PERHAPS That's Dancing 

  

Pre Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SEA OF FOG Robin Cotler Dance Center 

2ND SOMETHING BETTER THAN THIS Artistry Dance Academy 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST YOU DO YOU Pine Crest School 

2ND KUSANAGI Robin Cotler Dance Center 

3RD ON BROADWAY Dance Space 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Large 



PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LAST RAY OF LIGHT RealDance 

2ND BLUES BROTHERS RealDance 

3RD TIFFANY Colby Center for Dance 

4TH I'M BETTER Artistry Dance Academy 

5TH THE MUSEUM Colby Center for Dance 

  

Pre Teen ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HIT THE ROAD JACK Pine Crest School 

  

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FEELS LIKE I'M DROWNING (NATALIA MOODY) Pine Crest School 

2ND RED CRAYON (DANIELLE RUDDY) Colby Center for Dance 

3RD DREAM (EMMA GOULD) Pine Crest School 

4TH HUNTED (ISABEL MARSHALL) RealDance 

5TH TAKE OVER (SAMANTHA BROWN) Dance Space 

  

Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LANDSLIDE RealDance 

2ND IN YOU Artistry Dance Academy 

3RD OTHERSIDE Colby Center for Dance 

  

Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HUMAN Dance Space 

2ND BOTTOM OF THE RIVER Artistry Dance Academy 

  

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THAT SOUND Artistry Dance Academy 

2ND RED Robin Cotler Dance Center 

3RD HARD KNOCK LIFE Artistry Dance Academy 

4TH MARATHON IN ROSES Robin Cotler Dance Center 



5TH STAND BY ME Pine Crest School 

  

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE RealDance 

2ND REVOLUTION RealDance 

3RD SATAN'S LI'L LAMB Artistry Dance Academy 

4TH SUNDAY IN THE PARK Colby Center for Dance 

5TH BLUE DANUBE RealDance 

  

Teen ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THERE IS ALWAYS HOPE Colby Center for Dance 

  

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST OPEN HANDS (MADISON ALWARD) Robin Dawn Academy 

2ND DON'T STOP ME NOW (MEGAN COWART) Artistry Dance Academy 

3RD SOON AS MY HEART BREAKS (YASMIN LIMA) RealDance 

4TH COME BACK TO ME (AMANDA LAPADURA) RealDance 

5TH THE FIRST TIME (AMY BARFIELD) Colby Center for Dance 

  

Senior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BETTER WITH YOU Dance Space 

2ND BLACK WATER Robin Cotler Dance Center 

3RD BIG YELLOW TAXI Colby Center for Dance 

 

Senior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LE JAZZ HOT Colby Center for Dance 

 

PRODUCTIION 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THAT '70S DANCE Artistry Dance Academy 
 

 



PRE-COMPETITIVE 

12 And Under 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST CLASS IS IN SESSION Artistry Dance Academy 

2ND ALL THAT JAZZ Pine Crest School 

3RD BOP! Artistry Dance Academy 

4TH LET ME THINK ABOUT IT Artistry Dance Academy 

5TH APPLAUSE Pine Crest School 

 

ADJUDICATION ONLY 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ALEXA BAUMER (YOU SAY) Artistry Dance Academy 

 


